

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE REGISTRATION DIVISION (651) 296-2211

IN THE MATTER OF THE REGISTRATION OF: FRANCHISE DEVELOPMENT GROUP F/A
By FRANCHISE DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC

ORDER OF REGISTRATION

WHEREAS, an application has been filed pursuant to Minn. Stat. §80C.04; and

WHEREAS, the applicant has complied with the requirements of registration,

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED, that the registration be declared effective as of the date set forth below.

GLENN WILSON

Commissioner

Department of Commerce 85 7th Place East, Suite 500

Allenn Wilson

St Paul, MN 55101

Date: November 23, 2010



UNIFORM FRANCHISE REGISTRATION APPLICATION

File No. F 6532 Dept of Mannesons
OCT 29 2010
Rec'd \$ 400

State:	Minnesota	Fee:	\$400.00
state:	Minnesota	ree:	\$400.00

Application For:

Initial Registration of an Offer and Sale of Franchises

Renewal Application or Annual Report

Pre-Effective Amendment

Post-Effective Material Amendment

F/2/31/10
pLLC 6# 11/23/10 Franchise Development Group LLC 1. Full Legal name of Franchisor:

2. Franchise Development Group Name of the franchise Offering:

3. Franchisor's principal business address:

> 2440 Sheridan Drive Tonawanda, NY 14150

4. Name and Address of Franchisor's agent in this State authorized to receive service of process:

Minnesota Commissioner of Commerce 85 7th Place East, Suite 500 St. Paul, MN 55101

- 5. The states in which this application is or will be shortly on file: Minnesota, New York, California
- 6. Name, address, telephone and facsimile numbers, and e-mail address of person to whom communications regarding this application should be directed:

W. Clark Burt 949 E. Pioneer Road Suite B2 Draper, Utah 84020 (tel) 801-352-1400 (fax) 801-619-4038 clark@duplicateyourbusiness.com



Certification

I certify and swear under penalty of law that I have read and know the contents of this application, including the Franchise Disclosure Document with an issuance date of April 1, 2010 attached as an exhibit, and that all material facts stated in all those documents are accurate and those documents do not contain any material omissions. I further certify that I am duly authorized to make this certification on behalf of the Franchisor and that I do so upon my personal knowledge.

Signed at:	Tonawanda, I	New York	Franchisor: By:	October 20, 2010 Franchisor: Franchise Development Group, LLC By: Michael F. Newman Title: Munich		
STATE OF N	TATE OF NEW YORK] 1 Name		e of Entity:	Franchise Development Group, LLC		
COUNTY OF	EME_	.]	or Emily.	. I and the Development Group, Base		
Personally app	peared before	me this <u>25</u>	day of Octob	per, 2010, the above-nan	ned Michael F	

Newman, to me known to be the person who executed the foregoing application of the above named applicant and, after being administered an oath and duly sworn, swore upon oath that said application, and all exhibits submitted herewith, are true and correct.

Notary Public: <u>D8110114</u>

My Commission Expires: <u>Clica</u>

ALICIA MORRISON
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF NEW YORK
QUALIFIED IN ERIE COSSITY
My Commission Expres DE 1014

This is a document preview downloaded from FranchisePanda.com. The full document is available for free by visiting: https://franchisepanda.com/franchises/franchise-development-group